
0b N13
b N13regiobus �

S Potsdam Hauptbahnhof > S Teltow Stadt

31.1 31.3
33.1 33.3
38.1 38.3
39.1 39.3
40.1 40.3
41.1 41.3
42.1 42.3
42.1 42.3
43.1 43.3
44.1 44.3
45.1 45.3
45.1 45.3
46.1 46.3
47.1 47.3
49.1 49.3
51.1 51.3
54.1 54.3
55.1 55.3
56.1 56.3
57.1 57.3
58.1 58.3
58.1 58.3
00.2 00.4
01.2 01.4
01.2 01.4
02.2 02.4
04.2 04.4
05.2 05.4
02.2 02.4
06.2 06.4
07.2 07.4
08.2 08.4
09.2 09.4
10.2 10.4
11.2 11.4
12.2 12.4
13.2 13.4
13.2 13.4
14.2 14.4

. 25.4

0b N13 Dienstag - Donnerstag

abPotsdam, S Hauptbahnhof
S Hauptbahnhof/Nord ILB
Rathaus Babelsberg
Potsdam, S Babelsberg/Schulstr.
-Horstweg/Großbeerenstr.
-Heinrich-von-Kleist-Str.
-Am Findling
-Eichenweg
-Kleine Str.
-Filmpark
-Bhf Medienstadt Babelsberg
-Bhf Medienstadt Babelsberg
-Neuendorfer Str./M.-Bartholdy-Str.
-Lilienthalstr.
-Johannes-Kepler-Platz
Potsdam, Stern-Center/Nuthestr.
Güterfelde, Friedenstr.
Güterfelde, Kienwerder
Stahnsdorf, Meisenweg
-Heinrich-Zille-Str.
-John-Graudenz-Str.
-Ulmenweg
Stahnsdorf, Waldschänke
Kleinmachnow, Am Hochwald
-Schleusenweg
-Seeberg
Kleinmachnow, Rathausmarkt
-Im Kamp

anN12 von Zehlendorf Eiche
abKleinmachnow, Meiereifeld

Kleinmachnow, Freibad Kiebitzberge
Teltow, Rammrath-Brücke
Teltow, Warthestr.
-Havelstr.
-Striewitzweg
-Jahnstr.
-Ruhlsdorfer Platz
-Bürgertreff

anS Teltow Stadt/Gonfrevillestr.
abS25 nach Berlin

Baufahrplan gültig in den Nächten 
von 25.03. bis 28.03.2024



0b N13
b N13regiobus �

S Teltow Stadt > S Potsdam Hauptbahnhof

31.0 . .
35.0 45.2 20.4
36.0 46.2 21.4
36.0 46.2 21.4
37.0 47.2 22.4
38.0 48.2 23.4
39.0 49.2 24.4
40.0 50.2 25.4
41.0 51.2 26.4
42.0 52.2 27.4
42.0 52.2 27.4
43.0 53.2 28.4
45.0 55.2 30.4
47.0 57.2 32.4
48.0 58.2 33.4
48.0 58.2 33.4
50.0 00.3 35.4
51.0 01.3 36.4
52.0 02.3 37.4
53.0 03.3 38.4
53.0 03.3 38.4
55.0 05.3 40.4
55.0 05.3 40.4
59.0 09.3 44.4
00.1 10.3 45.4
01.1 11.3 46.4
02.1 12.3 47.4
03.1 13.3 48.4
04.1 14.3 49.4
04.1 14.3 49.4
05.1 15.3 50.4
06.1 16.3 51.4
07.1 17.3 52.4
07.1 17.3 52.4
08.1 18.3 53.4
09.1 19.3 54.4
10.1 20.3 55.4
11.1 21.3 56.4
15.1 25.3 00.5
18.1 28.3 03.5

0b N13 Dienstag - Donnerstag

anS25 von Berlin
abS Teltow Stadt/Gonfrevillestr.

-Bürgertreff
-Ruhlsdorfer Platz
-Jahnstr.
-Striewitzweg
-Havelstr.
Teltow, Warthestr.
Teltow, Rammrath-Brücke
Kleinmachnow, Freibad Kiebitzberge
Kleinmachnow, Meiereifeld
-Im Kamp
Kleinmachnow, Rathausmarkt
-Seeberg
-Schleusenweg
Kleinmachnow, Am Hochwald
Stahnsdorf, Waldschänke
-Ulmenweg
-John-Graudenz-Str.
-Heinrich-Zille-Str.
Stahnsdorf, Meisenweg
Güterfelde, Kienwerder
Güterfelde, Friedenstr.
Potsdam, Otto-Hahn-Ring
-Max-Born-Str.
-Johannes-Kepler-Platz
-Johannes-Kepler-Platz
-Neuendorfer Str./M.-Bartholdy-Str.
-Bhf Medienstadt Babelsberg
-Bhf Medienstadt Babelsberg
-Filmpark
-Kleine Str.
-Eichenweg
-Am Findling
-Heinrich-von-Kleist-Str.
-Horstweg/Großbeerenstr.
-S Babelsberg/Lutherplatz
Rathaus Babelsberg
S Hauptbahnhof/Nord ILB

anPotsdam, S Hauptbahnhof

Baufahrplan gültig in den Nächten 
von 25.03. bis 28.03.2024




